
Airex Filter Corporation

Filter Holding Frames
Commercial & Industrial Filtration

The NS-100 is made from heavy 16 gauge Galvanized Steel, the 
NS-100 Filter is designed for building either small or large filter 
banks to hold a wide range of filters from the throwaway type filter 
to a high efficiency HEPA filter. An interlocking lip provides a solid, 
durable, vibration-less filter bank, simple yet economical to erect. 
Lip construction on two sides of the frame join with male sides of 
adjacent frames for rigidity.

GASKETS AND CLIPS - Included with the NS-100 Filter Holding 
Frame is a foam gasket, applied on the inside lip. This foam gas-
ket prevents air bypass between the frame and the filter. Galvanized 
Ludwig clips are also included with the NS-100. These clips are 
spring loaded to hold the filter firmly in place.

The NS-50 Filter Holding Frame is made from 16 gauge Galvanized 
Steel. The straight sides (not interlocking like the NS-100) allow for 
rigid installation of smaller filter banks. Sides can be bolted togeth-
er or welded. Ludwig clips and gaskets are not included with the 
NS-50 Filter Holding frame but can be added upon request. Also 
available in Aluminum and Stainless Steel. This holding frame is the 
perfect solution for paint booths, filter walls and other applications 
that call for a heavy frame to support a filter.

For more information, please visit our informational website
www.AirexFilter.com
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NS-100 Filter Holding Frame

NS-50 Filter Holding Frame

NS-50 Clip Options:
Ludwig Clips (Galvanized)
	 not installed #LGC
	 installed #LCGI
Ludwig Clips (Stainless Steel)
	 not installed #LCS
	 installed #LCSI
1”, 3”, 4” Clips (Galvanized)
	 1” #LCG1I - 3” #LCG3I - 4” #LCG4I

Stock#

NS10016202E
NS10016252E
NS10020202E
NS10020242E
NS10020252E
NS10024242E
NS10012242E

Size (Exact)

16 X 20 X 2 1/8
16 X 25 X 2 1/8
20 X 20 X 2 1/8
20 X 24 X 2 1/8
20 X 25 X 2 1/8
24 X 24 X 2 1/8
12 X 24 X 2 1/8

Pack Ctn/lbs Ctn

12/50lbs.
12/58lbs.
12/58lbs.
12/67lbs.
12/68lbs.
12/70lbs.
12/40lbs.

Stock#

NS5016202E
NS5016252E
NS5020202E
NS5020242E
NS5020252E
NS5024242E
NS5012242E

Size (Exact)

16 X 20 X 2 1/8
16 X 25 X 2 1/8
20 X 20 X 2 1/8
20 X 24 X 2 1/8
20 X 25 X 2 1/8
24 X 24 X 2 1/8
12 X 24 X 2 1/8

Pack Ctn/lbs Ctn

12/45lbs.
12/53lbs.
12/53lbs.
12/58lbs.
12/58lbs.
12/65lbs.
12/35lbs.


